
Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2023

NRHA Non Pro1a

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$141.44 Madison Mangini Majors Special Nite 1 Carole Mangini70.5 0287

$141.44 Jessica Johnson Chics Dig Tinseltown 1 Jessica Johnson70.5 0281

$60.29 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 3 Janet Hurlburt70 0279

$60.29 Lori Bowkett Blue Aint R Color 3 Lori Bowkett70 0221

$60.29 Audry Henning Nothinbeats Chocolat 3 Audry Henning70 0272

$0.00 Molly Pracht Shootin For Sparkles 6 Molly Pracht69.5 0297

$0.00 Vicki Ann Sandvig Pretty Has Cash 6 Steven Sandvig69.5 0257

$0.00 Alex Berthiaume Genuine 66 8 Alex Berthiaume69 0238

$0.00 Sabrina Fedorak Vintage Rhythm 9 Sabrina Fedorak68.5 0258

$0.00 Lori Bowkett Revolutionary Shootin 9 Lori Bowkett68.5 0222

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 11 Gloria Grove68 0239

$0.00 Rita Burnett CR Smart Chic Dance 11 Rita Burnett68 0251

$0.00 Danielle Cory(Lovold) Tommies Rebel 13 Danielle Cory(Lovold)67.5 0318

$0.00 Xan McAllister Baily Irish Whizkey 13 Xan McAllister67.5 0289

$0.00 David Stroud SHR Kidd Rock 15 David Stroud67 0267

$0.00 Deziray Allen Sumthintallnstrong 16 Kathi Neilsen66.5 0249

$0.00 Rebecca DeRocker Gotta Be Packin 17 Rebecca DeRocker65.5 0250

$0.00 Cathy Martin Flash of Magnum 18 Cathy Martin64 0288

$463.76 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2023

NRHA Limited Non Pro2a

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$128.38 Jessica Johnson Chics Dig Tinseltown 1 Jessica Johnson70.5 0281

$102.70 Audry Henning Nothinbeats Chocolat 2 Audry Henning70 0272

$66.76 Molly Pracht Shootin For Sparkles 3 Molly Pracht69.5 0297

$48.78 Eric Carlson UB40 4 Eric Carlson69 0226

$48.78 Alex Berthiaume Genuine 66 4 Alex Berthiaume69 0238

$32.52 Julia Ruud ARC Kiss My Chic 6 Julia Ruud68.5 0302

$32.52 Sabrina Fedorak Vintage Rhythm 6 Sabrina Fedorak68.5 0258

$32.52 Nancy Johnson Cirkleoflife 6 Nancy Johnson68.5 0282

$6.85 Gloria Grove Providence 33 9 Gloria Grove68 0235

$6.85 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 9 Gloria Grove68 0239

$6.85 Rita Burnett CR Smart Chic Dance 9 Rita Burnett68 0251

$0.00 Danielle Cory(Lovold) Tommies Rebel 12 Danielle Cory(Lovold)67.5 0318

$0.00 Allison Trimble Voodoosglock 12 Allison Trimble67.5 0320

$0.00 Christine Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 14 Christine Sinkula67 0304

$0.00 David Stroud SHR Kidd Rock 14 David Stroud67 0267

$0.00 Dondi Hilderbrand Gottapleasethischic 14 Dondi Hilderbrand67 0227

$0.00 Tracy Thompson Magnified Chic 17 Tracy Thompson66.5 0307

$0.00 Alexis Tomanelli Made Me Magnum 18 Alexis Tomanelli66 0273

$0.00 Gloria Grove Guiltliss 19 Gloria Grove65.5 0233

$0.00 Sue Lynch Sparks N Stripes 19 Sue Lynch65.5 0316

$0.00 Harlyn Heule Tuckered Lil Chic(LEASE) 21 Harlyn Heule65 0243

$0.00 Whitney Tjoelker Torific Vintage 22 Whitney Tjoelker64 0308

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Gundealer 23 Casey Hagiwara62 0266

$0.00 Joey Peschong Shiney Magnum Chic 24 Joey Peschong0 0295

$0.00 Zyrenna Greendyke Nuthins Free 24 Jim Greendyk0 0264

$0.00 Kalina Olmstead Magnum 
Chickdraw(LEASE)

24 Kalina Olmstead0 0244

$0.00 Cindy Carlson Gunashine 24 Cindy Carlson0 0225

$0.00 McKenna Sparrow Coil Up 24 Lise James0 0305

$0.00 Josephine Beck SCS Starshine 24 Josephine Beck0 0234

$0.00 Afton McKinlay My Jessy Spook 24 Debbie McKinlay0 0291

$0.00 Patricia Shores Robostop 24 Patricia Shores0 0303
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2023

$0.00 Connie Christensen Champagne N Whizkey 24 Connie Christensen0 0246

$0.00 Linda McKay Stoppin The Mob 24 Linda McKay0 0290

$513.51 Total Class Payback

NRHA Masters Non Pro3a

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$56.53 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 1 Janet Hurlburt70 0279

$39.07 Vicki Ann Sandvig Pretty Has Cash 2 Steven Sandvig69.5 0257

$39.07 Dana King HF Mobsta 2 Dana King69.5 0268

$15.79 Nancy Johnson Cirkleoflife 4 Nancy Johnson68.5 0282

$15.79 Terri Hunter Babyface Mobster 4 Terri Hunter68.5 0278

$0.00 Gloria Grove Providence 33 6 Gloria Grove68 0235

$0.00 David Stroud SHR Kidd Rock 7 David Stroud67 0267

$0.00 Alexis Tomanelli Made Me Magnum 8 Alexis Tomanelli66 0273

$0.00 Gloria Grove Guiltliss 9 Gloria Grove65.5 0233

$0.00 Cathy Martin Flash of Magnum 10 Cathy Martin64 0288

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Gundealer 11 Casey Hagiwara62 0266

$0.00 Donna Foote Bedazzled Banjo 12 Donna Foote60.5 0260

$0.00 Mary Anne Montgomery My Shiney Gun 13 Mary Anne Montgomery0 0293

$0.00 Debbie Hunter Baileys Muddslide 13 David Stroud0 0276

$166.24 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2023

NRHA Open4b

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$141.53 Nicole Renick TR Dream About Me 1 Rafter D Reiners73 0253

$112.39 Matt McAuslan Ohickory Rey 2 Allison Trimble71 0309

$83.25 Cliff Kellmer Juice E Fruit 3 Laurie Morgan69 0283

$41.63 Jim Greendyk Coded N Color 4 Gail Derksen67 0231

$37.46 Andrea Rossmeier Revolutionary Step 5 Stephanie Dunkel65.5 0259

$0.00 Gloria Grove Riverama QT Star 6 Gloria Grove64.5 0237

$0.00 Andrea Rossmeier Smokes Catty Star 7 Kathy Abundis60.5 0219

$0.00 Andrea Rossmeier PSU Shesa Fancee Gun 8 Sharon Delany60 0301

$0.00 Hubert Heule Smart Talker 9 Luc Gosselin0 0241

$0.00 Hubert Heule DC The Master Spark 9 Bar K2 Ranch0 0247

$0.00 Jimmy Brown CR Smart Girl Shine 9 Valerie Johnston0 0277

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Spooky Voodoo 9 Blake Westhoff0 0314

$0.00 Adam Johnson Gunna Marry Ya 9 David Stroud0 0265

$0.00 Jim Greendyk Lookathemsparks 9 Charolette Oostenbrink(Van 0 0262

$416.25 Total Class Payback

NRHA Rookie Professional5b

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$28.50 Whitney Kennedy Spicy Chic Dreams 1 Lynn Johnson70.5 0284

$19.00 Clay Hilderbrand Gottapleasethischic 2 Dondi Hilderbrand70 0227

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand Blazen Spin 3 Mikalah Marbach69.5 0245

$0.00 Victoria Nelson Sheza Beautiful Shine 4 Brian Knutson69 0312

$47.50 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2023

WRHA Open6b

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$60.00 Matt McAuslan Providence 33 1 Gloria Grove72.5 0235

$45.00 Adam Johnson Exxes And Ohhs 2 Terri Conover-Stroud70.5 0263

$30.00 Adam Johnson Nsteadywiththemob 3 Sky River Equestrian69.5 0280

$15.00 Cliff Kellmer Juice E Fruit 4 Laurie Morgan69 0283

$0.00 Andrea Rossmeier Shine Starr Shine 5 Carley Elder66.5 0252

$0.00 Gloria Grove Riverama QT Star 6 Gloria Grove64.5 0237

$0.00 Taryn Bakker Trashy Lil Gunslinger 7 Taryn Bakker0 0232

$0.00 Wade Rawlins Gunninforasmartremedy 7 Terry Ziegler0 0298

$0.00 Matt McAuslan SS Tricky Step 7 Full Circle Ranch0 0322

$0.00 Nicole Renick Spook Electric 7 Lori Houser0 0274

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Flash of Magnum 7 Cathy Martin0 0288

$0.00 Debbie Estrin Not Dun Ruff N It 7 Debbie Estrin0 0256

$150.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2023

Ladies7c

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$100.75 Nicole Renick Pretty Has Cash 1 Steven Sandvig71.5 0257

$85.25 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 2 Valerie Johnston69 0277

$46.50 Sandra Kolberg Electric Johnny Cash 3 Sandra Kolberg68.5 0285

$46.50 Gail Richardson Katie Lee Gun 3 Gail Richardson68.5 0300

$32.94 Andrea Rossmeier Chics Hollywood Boy 5 Kathy Abundis68 0201

$32.94 Karder L Blow CD Smart Reminic 5 Karder L Blow68 0240

$21.31 Jessica Johnson Chics Dig Tinseltown 7 Jessica Johnson67.5 0281

$21.31 Karen Elliott Chics Dream Big 7 Karen Elliott67.5 0254

$0.00 Sue Lynch Sparks N Stripes 9 Sue Lynch67 0316

$0.00 Maeghan Cordis Spooks The One 9 Maeghan Cordis67 0248

$0.00 Xan McAllister Baily Irish Whizkey 11 Xan McAllister66.5 0289

$0.00 Christine Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 12 Christine Sinkula66 0304

$0.00 Whitney Kennedy Spicy Chic Dreams 12 Lynn Johnson66 0284

$0.00 Rachel Vora My Kinda Whizkey 14 Rachel Vora63 0310

$0.00 Chris Palin Magnum Belle Starr 14 Chris Palin63 0294

$0.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 14 Katrina Hauger63 0270

$0.00 Brooke Zweig Gotta Million Bucks 17 Steven Sandvig0 0255

$0.00 Samantha Zolnosky Rides Like A Porshe 17 Samantha Zolnosky0 0311

$0.00 Marcie Loshbaugh Goodtime to Gettrash 17 Marcie Loshbaugh0 0286

$0.00 Nicole Renick Coil Up 17 Lise James0 0305

$0.00 Josephine Beck SCS Starshine 17 Josephine Beck0 0234

$0.00 Rebecca DeRocker Gotta Be Packin 17 Rebecca DeRocker0 0250

$0.00 Nicole Renick Can I Get N Amen 17 Sally Sutherland0 0306

$0.00 Lori Houser Spook Electric 17 Lori Houser0 0274

$0.00 Joey Peschong Shiney Magnum Chic 17 Joey Peschong0 0295

$0.00 Alex Berthiaume Genuine 66 17 Alex Berthiaume0 0238

$0.00 Nicole Renick TR Dream About Me 17 Rafter D Reiners0 0253

$0.00 Andrea Rossmeier Gunners White Trash 17 Andrea Rossmeier0 0220

$0.00 Nicole Renick Made Me Magnum 17 Alexis Tomanelli0 0273

$0.00 Nicole Renick High and Mighty 17 Kylie Robinson0 0299

$0.00 Kathy Abundis Smokes Catty Star 17 Kathy Abundis0 0219
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2023

$387.50 Total Class Payback

Gentlemen8c

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$68.00 Cindy Carlson Gunashine 1 Cindy Carlson70.5 0225

$54.00 Cliff Kellmer Juice E Fruit 2 Laurie Morgan70 0283

$40.00 Jimmy Brown Nu Delta Enterprise 3 Lisa Emtman68.5 0242

$20.00 Eric Carlson UB40 4 Eric Carlson68 0226

$18.00 Jimmy Brown Epic Vision 5 Valerie Johnston65.5 0275

$0.00 Nick Phillips Hollywood Pep Pine 6 Nick Phillips64 0296

$0.00 David Stroud SHR Kidd Rock 7 David Stroud0 0267

$0.00 Adam Johnson My Shiney Gun 7 Mary Anne Montgomery0 0293

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer CR Smart Chic Dance 7 Rita Burnett0 0251

$0.00 TJ Knutson Rated R Superstar 7 TJ Knutson0 0271

$0.00 TJ Knutson Coded But Sugar Free 7 TJ Knutson0 0269

$0.00 Adam Johnson Nsteadywiththemob 7 Sky River Equestrian0 0280

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand Ruff Remedy 7 Dondi Hilderbrand0 0228

$0.00 Adam Johnson Dancing Spook 7 Terri Conover-Stroud0 0261

$0.00 Adam Johnson Exxes And Ohhs 7 Terri Conover-Stroud0 0263

$0.00 Jim Greendyk Lookathemsparks 16 Charolette Oostenbrink(Van 0 0262

$200.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2023

nrha novice horse non pro level 19d

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$154.54 Cathy Martin Flash of Magnum 1 Cathy Martin70.5 0288

$106.99 Dana King HF Mobsta 2 Dana King69.5 0268

$106.99 Sabrina Fedorak Vintage Rhythm 2 Sabrina Fedorak69.5 0258

$59.44 Gloria Grove Guiltliss 4 Gloria Grove69 0233

$53.49 Audry Henning Nothinbeats Chocolat 5 Audry Henning68.5 0272

$37.64 Allison Trimble Voodoosglock 6 Allison Trimble68 0320

$37.64 Chris Palin Magnum Belle Starr 6 Chris Palin68 0294

$37.64 Lori Bowkett Revolutionary Shootin 6 Lori Bowkett68 0222

$0.00 Alexis Tomanelli Made Me Magnum 9 Alexis Tomanelli67.5 0273

$0.00 Danielle Cory(Lovold) Tommies Rebel 10 Danielle Cory(Lovold)67 0318

$0.00 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 11 Valerie Johnston66.5 0277

$0.00 Maeghan Cordis Spooks The One 11 Maeghan Cordis66.5 0248

$0.00 Rebecca DeRocker Gotta Be Packin 13 Rebecca DeRocker65.5 0250

$0.00 Christine Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 14 Christine Sinkula64.5 0304

$0.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 15 Katrina Hauger64 0270

$0.00 Marcie Loshbaugh Goodtime to Gettrash 16 Marcie Loshbaugh60 0286

$0.00 Carley Elder Shine Starr Shine 16 Carley Elder60 0252

$0.00 Jessica Johnson Chics Dig Tinseltown 18 Jessica Johnson59.5 0281

$0.00 Madison Mangini Majors Special Nite 18 Carole Mangini59.5 0287

$0.00 Gloria Grove Providence 33 20 Gloria Grove59 0235

$0.00 Tracy Thompson Magnified Chic 21 Tracy Thompson49.5 0307

$0.00 Xan McAllister Baily Irish Whizkey 22 Xan McAllister0 0289

$0.00 Josephine Beck SCS Starshine 22 Josephine Beck0 0234

$0.00 Afton McKinlay My Jessy Spook 22 Debbie McKinlay0 0291

$0.00 Taryn Bakker Trashy Lil Gunslinger 22 Taryn Bakker0 0232

$0.00 Lori Bowkett Blue Aint R Color 22 Lori Bowkett0 0221

$0.00 Patricia Shores Robostop 22 Patricia Shores0 0303

$0.00 Connie Christensen Champagne N Whizkey 22 Connie Christensen0 0246

$0.00 TJ Knutson Coded But Sugar Free 22 TJ Knutson0 0269

$594.36 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2023

nrha novice horse non pro level 210d

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$156.00 Casey Sorita Gunna Be Stylish 1 Casey Sorita71 0330

$107.25 Linda McKay Stoppin The Mob 2 Linda McKay70 0290

$92.63 Sabrina Fedorak Vintage Rhythm 3 Sabrina Fedorak69.5 0258

$46.31 Donna Foote Bedazzled Banjo 4 Donna Foote69 0260

$46.31 Gloria Grove Guiltliss 4 Gloria Grove69 0233

$9.75 Cindy Carlson Gunashine 6 Cindy Carlson68 0225

$9.75 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 6 Gloria Grove68 0239

$9.75 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 6 Janet Hurlburt68 0279

$9.75 Zyrenna Greendyke Nuthins Free 6 Jim Greendyk68 0264

$0.00 Eric Carlson UB40 10 Eric Carlson66.5 0226

$0.00 David Stroud SHR Kidd Rock 11 David Stroud64.5 0267

$0.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 12 Katrina Hauger64 0270

$0.00 Joey Peschong Shiney Magnum Chic 13 Joey Peschong62.5 0295

$0.00 Madison Mangini Majors Special Nite 14 Carole Mangini59.5 0287

$0.00 Jessica Johnson Chics Dig Tinseltown 14 Jessica Johnson59.5 0281

$0.00 Gloria Grove Providence 33 16 Gloria Grove59 0235

$0.00 Debbie Hunter Baileys Muddslide 17 David Stroud54.5 0276

$0.00 TJ Knutson Rated R Superstar 18 TJ Knutson0 0271

$0.00 Terri Conover-Stroud Gunna Marry Ya 18 Terri Conover-Stroud0 0265

$0.00 Mary Anne Montgomery My Shiney Gun 18 Mary Anne Montgomery0 0293

$487.50 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2023

NRHA Novice Horse Non Pro Level 311d

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$147.50 Sabrina Fedorak Vintage Rhythm 1 Sabrina Fedorak69.5 0258

$110.63 Gloria Grove Guiltliss 2 Gloria Grove69 0233

$73.75 Terri Hunter Babyface Mobster 3 Terri Hunter68.5 0278

$36.88 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 4 Janet Hurlburt68 0279

$0.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 5 Katrina Hauger64 0270

$0.00 Jessica Johnson Chics Dig Tinseltown 6 Jessica Johnson59.5 0281

$0.00 Madison Mangini Majors Special Nite 6 Carole Mangini59.5 0287

$0.00 Gloria Grove Providence 33 8 Gloria Grove59 0235

$0.00 Debbie Estrin Not Dun Ruff N It 9 Debbie Estrin0 0256

$0.00 Royal Worbets TR Dream About Me 10 Rafter D Reiners0 0253

$368.76 Total Class Payback

NRHA Open Derby Level 412e

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
2,323.18 Nicole Renick TR Dream About Me 1 Rafter D Reiners75 0253

1,806.92 Hubert Heule DC The Master Spark 2 Bar K2 Ranch73.5 0247

1,032.53 Adam Johnson Exxes And Ohhs 3 Terri Conover-Stroud72.5 0263

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Ohickory Rey 4 Allison Trimble71 0309

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand Blazen Spin 5 Mikalah Marbach69.5 0245

$0.00 Jim Greendyk Lookathemsparks 6 Charolette Oostenbrink(Van 68 0262

$0.00 Lars Mortenson Gunna Twist N Snap 7 Andrea Dorning0 0328

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Spooky Voodoo 8 Blake Westhoff-100 0314

$5,162.63 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2023

NRHA Open Derby Level 213e

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
1,059.24 Hubert Heule DC The Master Spark 1 Bar K2 Ranch73.5 0247

$823.85 Matt McAuslan Ohickory Rey 2 Allison Trimble71 0309

$235.39 Brooke Zweig Gotta Million Bucks 3 Steven Sandvig70.5 0255

$235.39 Hubert Heule Smart Talker 3 Luc Gosselin70.5 0241

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand Blazen Spin 5 Mikalah Marbach69.5 0245

$0.00 Jim Greendyk Lookathemsparks 6 Charolette Oostenbrink(Van 68 0262

$0.00 Victoria Nelson Sheza Beautiful Shine 6 Brian Knutson68 0312

$0.00 Lars Mortenson Gunna Twist N Snap 8 Andrea Dorning0 0328

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Spooky Voodoo 9 Blake Westhoff-100 0314

$2,353.88 Total Class Payback

NRHA 4 year old stakes14e

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$921.38 Adam Johnson Exxes And Ohhs 1 Terri Conover-Stroud72.5 0263

$614.25 Lori Houser Spook Electric 2 Lori Houser72 0274

$0.00 Adam Johnson Nsteadywiththemob 3 Sky River Equestrian71 0280

$0.00 Hubert Heule Smart Talker 4 Luc Gosselin70.5 0241

$1,535.63 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2023

NRHA Rookie Level 115f

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$72.96 Kaitlin Mitchell Melodys Steppin Out 1 Kaitlin Mitchell71 0326

$50.16 Kalina Olmstead Magnum 
Chickdraw(LEASE)

2 Kalina Olmstead70.5 0244

$43.32 Josephine Beck SCS Starshine 3 Josephine Beck69 0234

$15.39 Maeghan Cordis Spooks The One 4 Maeghan Cordis68.5 0248

$15.39 Harlyn Heule Tuckered Lil Chic(LEASE) 4 Harlyn Heule68.5 0243

$15.39 Tracy Thompson Magnified Chic 4 Tracy Thompson68.5 0307

$15.39 Joey Peschong Shiney Magnum Chic 4 Joey Peschong68.5 0295

$0.00 Connie Christensen Champagne N Whizkey 8 Connie Christensen68 0246

$0.00 McKenna Sparrow Coil Up 9 Lise James67.5 0305

$0.00 Dondi Hilderbrand Gottapleasethischic 10 Dondi Hilderbrand67 0227

$0.00 Molly Pracht Shootin For Sparkles 10 Molly Pracht67 0297

$0.00 Whitney Tjoelker Torific Vintage 12 Whitney Tjoelker66.5 0308

$0.00 Debbie Hunter Baileys Muddslide 12 David Stroud66.5 0276

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Gundealer 14 Casey Hagiwara63.5 0266

$0.00 Christine Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 15 Christine Sinkula62.5 0304

$0.00 Marcie Loshbaugh Goodtime to Gettrash 15 Marcie Loshbaugh62.5 0286

$0.00 Stephanie Dunkel Revolutionary Step 17 Stephanie Dunkel62 0259

$0.00 Kathy Abundis Smokes Catty Star 18 Kathy Abundis59 0219

$0.00 Sue Lynch Sparks N Stripes 19 Sue Lynch0 0316

$0.00 Karen Elliott Chics Dream Big 19 Karen Elliott0 0254

$0.00 Gail Richardson Katie Lee Gun 19 Gail Richardson0 0300

$0.00 Zyrenna Greendyke Nuthins Free 19 Jim Greendyk0 0264

$0.00 Danielle Cory(Lovold) Tommies Rebel 19 Danielle Cory(Lovold)0 0318

$0.00 Rebecca DeRocker Gotta Be Packin 24 Rebecca DeRocker0 0250

$228.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2023

NRHA Rookie Level 216f

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$58.14 Julia Ruud ARC Kiss My Chic 1 Julia Ruud72.5 0302

$46.17 Kalina Olmstead Magnum 
Chickdraw(LEASE)

2 Kalina Olmstead70.5 0244

$22.23 Samantha Zolnosky Rides Like A Porshe 3 Samantha Zolnosky70 0311

$22.23 Nancy Johnson Cirkleoflife 3 Nancy Johnson70 0282

$22.23 Karder L Blow CD Smart Reminic 3 Karder L Blow70 0240

$0.00 Rita Burnett CR Smart Chic Dance 6 Rita Burnett69 0251

$0.00 Harlyn Heule Tuckered Lil Chic(LEASE) 7 Harlyn Heule68.5 0243

$0.00 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 8 Valerie Johnston68 0277

$0.00 McKenna Sparrow Coil Up 9 Lise James67.5 0305

$0.00 Molly Pracht Shootin For Sparkles 10 Molly Pracht67 0297

$0.00 Dondi Hilderbrand Gottapleasethischic 10 Dondi Hilderbrand67 0227

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Gundealer 12 Casey Hagiwara63.5 0266

$0.00 Xan McAllister Baily Irish Whizkey 13 Xan McAllister63 0289

$0.00 Marcie Loshbaugh Goodtime to Gettrash 14 Marcie Loshbaugh62.5 0286

$0.00 Zyrenna Greendyke Nuthins Free 15 Jim Greendyk0 0264

$0.00 Mary Anne Montgomery My Shiney Gun 15 Mary Anne Montgomery0 0293

$0.00 Karen Elliott Chics Dream Big 15 Karen Elliott0 0254

$0.00 Gail Richardson Katie Lee Gun 15 Gail Richardson0 0300

$171.00 Total Class Payback

Rookie level 2 TRFAM Qualifier17f

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Karder L Blow CD Smart Reminic 1 Karder L Blow70 0240

$0.00 Zyrenna Greendyke Nuthins Free 2 Jim Greendyk0 0264

$0.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2023

NRHA Green Reiner Level 118g

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$60.80 McKenna Sparrow Coil Up 1 Lise James72.5 0305

$41.80 Joey Peschong Shiney Magnum Chic 2 Joey Peschong70.5 0295

$36.10 Rebecca DeRocker Gotta Be Packin 3 Rebecca DeRocker69.5 0250

$19.00 Deziray Allen Sumthintallnstrong 4 Kathi Neilsen69 0249

$16.15 Connie Christensen Champagne N Whizkey 5 Connie Christensen68 0246

$16.15 Stephanie Dunkel Revolutionary Step 5 Stephanie Dunkel68 0259

$0.00 Harlyn Heule Tuckered Lil Chic(LEASE) 7 Harlyn Heule67.5 0243

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Gundealer 7 Casey Hagiwara67.5 0266

$0.00 Maeghan Cordis Spooks The One 7 Maeghan Cordis67.5 0248

$0.00 Kassady Helsen Gunners White Trash 7 Andrea Rossmeier67.5 0220

$0.00 Donna Foote Bedazzled Banjo 11 Donna Foote66 0260

$0.00 Tracy Thompson Magnified Chic 12 Tracy Thompson64 0307

$0.00 Gail Richardson Katie Lee Gun 13 Gail Richardson63.5 0300

$0.00 Debbie Hunter Baileys Muddslide 14 David Stroud62 0276

$0.00 Rachel Vora My Kinda Whizkey 15 Rachel Vora60 0310

$0.00 Whitney Tjoelker Torific Vintage 16 Whitney Tjoelker0 0308

$0.00 Kathy Abundis Smokes Catty Star 16 Kathy Abundis0 0219

$0.00 Kalina Olmstead Magnum 
Chickdraw(LEASE)

18 Kalina Olmstead0 0244

$0.00 Kaitlin Mitchell Melodys Steppin Out 18 Kaitlin Mitchell0 0326

$190.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2023

NRHA Green Reiner Level 219g

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$40.50 McKenna Sparrow Coil Up 1 Lise James72.5 0305

$24.75 Marcie Loshbaugh Goodtime to Gettrash 2 Marcie Loshbaugh70 0286

$24.75 Rita Burnett CR Smart Chic Dance 2 Rita Burnett70 0251

$0.00 Dondi Hilderbrand Gottapleasethischic 4 Dondi Hilderbrand69.5 0227

$0.00 Karen Elliott Chics Dream Big 5 Karen Elliott69 0254

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Gundealer 6 Casey Hagiwara67.5 0266

$0.00 Harlyn Heule Tuckered Lil Chic(LEASE) 6 Harlyn Heule67.5 0243

$0.00 Gail Richardson Katie Lee Gun 8 Gail Richardson63.5 0300

$0.00 Christine Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 9 Christine Sinkula0 0304

$90.00 Total Class Payback

Monday, June 5, 2023 Page 15 of 31
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2023

WRHA John Slack Memorial Beginner Rider20g

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$70.40 McKenna Sparrow Coil Up 1 Lise James72.5 0305

$48.40 Joey Peschong Shiney Magnum Chic 2 Joey Peschong70.5 0295

$41.80 Rebecca DeRocker Gotta Be Packin 3 Rebecca DeRocker69.5 0250

$20.90 Karen Elliott Chics Dream Big 4 Karen Elliott69 0254

$20.90 Deziray Allen Sumthintallnstrong 4 Kathi Neilsen69 0249

$17.60 John Bowkett Stoppin The Mob 6 Linda McKay68 0290

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Gundealer 7 Casey Hagiwara67.5 0266

$0.00 Maeghan Cordis Spooks The One 7 Maeghan Cordis67.5 0248

$0.00 Harlyn Heule Tuckered Lil Chic(LEASE) 7 Harlyn Heule67.5 0243

$0.00 Kassady Helsen Gunners White Trash 7 Andrea Rossmeier67.5 0220

$0.00 Donna Foote Bedazzled Banjo 11 Donna Foote66 0260

$0.00 Xan McAllister Baily Irish Whizkey 12 Xan McAllister65 0289

$0.00 Tracy Thompson Magnified Chic 13 Tracy Thompson64 0307

$0.00 Gail Richardson Katie Lee Gun 14 Gail Richardson63.5 0300

$0.00 Debbie Hunter Baileys Muddslide 15 David Stroud62 0276

$0.00 Rachel Vora My Kinda Whizkey 16 Rachel Vora60 0310

$0.00 Nick Phillips Hollywood Pep Pine 17 Nick Phillips59 0296

$0.00 Jill English KG Simplyiresistible 18 Jill English45.5 0324

$0.00 Kathy Abundis Smokes Catty Star 19 Kathy Abundis0 0219

$0.00 Christine Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 19 Christine Sinkula0 0304

$0.00 Josephine Beck SCS Starshine 19 Josephine Beck0 0234

$0.00 Kalina Olmstead Magnum 
Chickdraw(LEASE)

22 Kalina Olmstead0 0244

$220.00 Total Class Payback

Monday, June 5, 2023 Page 16 of 31
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2023

NRHA Non Pro 8 and Up Maturity Level 422h

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$771.19 Jessica Johnson Chics Dig Tinseltown 1 Jessica Johnson71 0281

$599.81 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 2 Janet Hurlburt70.5 0279

$342.75 Julia Ruud ARC Kiss My Chic 3 Julia Ruud70 0302

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 4 Gloria Grove67.5 0239

$0.00 Karen Elliott Chics Dream Big 5 Karen Elliott66 0254

$0.00 Kalina Olmstead Magnum 
Chickdraw(LEASE)

6 Kalina Olmstead0 0244

$0.00 Karly kopp Sugaway Spooks 7 Karly kopp-100 0332

$1,713.75 Total Class Payback

NRHA Non Pro Maturity 8 andUp Level 123h

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$236.22 Jessica Johnson Chics Dig Tinseltown 1 Jessica Johnson71 0281

$187.58 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 2 Janet Hurlburt70.5 0279

$138.95 Julia Ruud ARC Kiss My Chic 3 Julia Ruud70 0302

$69.48 Dondi Hilderbrand Gottapleasethischic 4 Dondi Hilderbrand69.5 0227

$62.53 Chris Palin Magnum Belle Starr 5 Chris Palin68.5 0294

$0.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 6 Katrina Hauger68 0270

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 7 Gloria Grove67.5 0239

$0.00 Karen Elliott Chics Dream Big 8 Karen Elliott66 0254

$0.00 Kaitlin Mitchell Melodys Steppin Out 8 Kaitlin Mitchell66 0326

$0.00 Gloria Grove Riverama QT Star 10 Gloria Grove0 0237

$0.00 Kalina Olmstead Magnum 
Chickdraw(LEASE)

10 Kalina Olmstead0 0244

$0.00 Debbie Hunter Baileys Muddslide 10 David Stroud0 0276

$0.00 Zyrenna Greendyke Nuthins Free 10 Jim Greendyk0 0264

$0.00 Karly kopp Sugaway Spooks 14 Karly kopp-100 0332

$694.75 Total Class Payback

Monday, June 5, 2023 Page 17 of 31
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2023

NRHA Non Pro Derby Level 424i

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
1,712.55 Debbie Estrin Not Dun Ruff N It 1 Debbie Estrin73.5 0256

1,284.41 Royal Worbets TR Dream About Me 2 Rafter D Reiners72.5 0253

$856.27 Casey Sorita Gunna Be Stylish 3 Casey Sorita72 0330

$214.07 TJ Knutson Coded But Sugar Free 4 TJ Knutson70.5 0269

$214.07 Sabrina Fedorak Vintage Rhythm 4 Sabrina Fedorak70.5 0258

$0.00 Allison Trimble Ohickory Rey 6 Allison Trimble69 0309

$0.00 David Stroud SHR Kidd Rock 7 David Stroud68 0267

$0.00 Cathy Martin Flash of Magnum 7 Cathy Martin68 0288

$0.00 TJ Knutson Rated R Superstar 9 TJ Knutson66.5 0271

$0.00 Tim Beck Chex This Chics Steps 10 Tim Beck0 0236

$4,281.37 Total Class Payback

Monday, June 5, 2023 Page 18 of 31
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2023

NRHA Non Pro Derby level 125i

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
1,026.84 Casey Sorita Gunna Be Stylish 1 Casey Sorita72 0330

$705.95 Sabrina Fedorak Vintage Rhythm 2 Sabrina Fedorak70.5 0258

$465.29 Taryn Bakker Trashy Lil Gunslinger 3 Taryn Bakker70 0232

$465.29 Audry Henning Nothinbeats Chocolat 3 Audry Henning70 0272

$288.80 Lori Bowkett Blue Aint R Color 5 Lori Bowkett69.5 0221

$256.71 Allison Trimble Ohickory Rey 6 Allison Trimble69 0309

$0.00 Steven Sandvig Gotta Million Bucks 7 Steven Sandvig68.5 0255

$0.00 Terri Hunter Babyface Mobster 7 Terri Hunter68.5 0278

$0.00 Gloria Grove Guiltliss 9 Gloria Grove68 0233

$0.00 Eric Carlson UB40 9 Eric Carlson68 0226

$0.00 David Stroud SHR Kidd Rock 9 David Stroud68 0267

$0.00 Cathy Martin Flash of Magnum 9 Cathy Martin68 0288

$0.00 Patricia Shores Robostop 13 Patricia Shores67.5 0303

$0.00 Vicki Ann Sandvig Pretty Has Cash 13 Steven Sandvig67.5 0257

$0.00 Allison Trimble Voodoosglock 15 Allison Trimble67 0320

$0.00 Molly Pracht Shootin For Sparkles 16 Molly Pracht66.5 0297

$0.00 Gloria Grove Providence 33 17 Gloria Grove66 0235

$0.00 Tim Beck Chex This Chics Steps 18 Tim Beck0 0236

$0.00 Madison Mangini Majors Special Nite 18 Carole Mangini0 0287

$0.00 Lori Bowkett Revolutionary Shootin 18 Lori Bowkett0 0222

$0.00 Cindy Carlson Gunashine 21 Cindy Carlson0 0225

$3,208.87 Total Class Payback

NRHA 4 YO Non Pro stakes Level 426i

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$767.82 TJ Knutson Coded But Sugar Free 1 TJ Knutson70.5 0269

$767.82 Sally Sutherland Can I Get N Amen 1 Sally Sutherland70.5 0306

$0.00 Allison Trimble Voodoosglock 3 Allison Trimble67 0320

$0.00 TJ Knutson Rated R Superstar 4 TJ Knutson66.5 0271

$1,535.64 Total Class Payback

Monday, June 5, 2023 Page 19 of 31
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2023

NRHA Novice Horse Open Level 128j

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$153.64 Lars Mortenson Gunna Twist N Snap 1 Andrea Dorning71 0328

$122.00 Adam Johnson Dancing Spook 2 Terri Conover-Stroud70.5 0261

$67.78 Jimmy Brown CR Smart Girl Shine 3 Valerie Johnston70 0277

$67.78 Nicole Renick Made Me Magnum 3 Alexis Tomanelli70 0273

$20.33 Jim Greendyk Lookathemsparks 5 Charolette Oostenbrink(Van 69 0262

$20.33 Clay Hilderbrand Rides Like A Porsche 5 Samantha Zolnosky69 0311

$0.00 Victoria Nelson Sheza Beautiful Shine 7 Brian Knutson68.5 0312

$0.00 Hubert Heule Torific Vintage 8 Whitney Tjoelker68 0308

$0.00 Jimmy Brown Nu Delta Enterprise 9 Lisa Emtman67 0242

$0.00 Andrea Rossmeier Shine Starr Shine 9 Carley Elder67 0252

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Providence 33 11 Gloria Grove66.5 0235

$0.00 Hubert Heule Smart Talker 12 Luc Gosselin62 0241

$0.00 Jimmy Brown Baily Irish Whizkey 13 Xan McAllister0 0289

$0.00 Nicole Renick Spook Electric 13 Lori Houser0 0274

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer Juice E Fruit 13 Laurie Morgan0 0283

$0.00 Wade Rawlins SCS Starshine 13 Josephine Beck0 0234

$0.00 Wade Rawlins Gunninforasmartremedy 17 Terry Ziegler0 0298

$451.86 Total Class Payback

Monday, June 5, 2023 Page 20 of 31
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2023

NRHA Novice Horse Open level 229j

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$147.50 Lars Mortenson Gunna Twist N Snap 1 Andrea Dorning71 0328

$92.19 Andrea Rossmeier Sumthintallnstrong 2 Kathi Neilsen69.5 0249

$92.19 Adam Johnson Nsteadywiththemob 2 Sky River Equestrian69.5 0280

$12.29 Whitney Kennedy Spicy Chic Dreams 4 Lynn Johnson69 0284

$12.29 Jim Greendyk Lookathemsparks 4 Charolette Oostenbrink(Van 69 0262

$12.29 Clay Hilderbrand Rides Like A Porsche 4 Samantha Zolnosky69 0311

$0.00 Jim Greendyk Coded N Color 7 Gail Derksen68.5 0231

$0.00 Terri Conover-Stroud Gunna Marry Ya 8 Terri Conover-Stroud0 0265

$0.00 Adam Johnson Exxes And Ohhs 8 Terri Conover-Stroud0 0263

$0.00 Cliff Kellmer Juice E Fruit 8 Laurie Morgan0 0283

$368.75 Total Class Payback

NRHA Novice Horse Open Level 330j

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$144.56 Nicole Renick High and Mighty 1 Kylie Robinson70.5 0299

$112.44 Clay Hilderbrand Rides Like A Porsche 2 Samantha Zolnosky69 0311

$64.25 Jim Greendyk Coded N Color 3 Gail Derksen68.5 0231

$0.00 Andrea Rossmeier PSU Shesa Fancee Gun 4 Sharon Delany67 0301

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Providence 33 5 Gloria Grove66.5 0235

$0.00 Nicole Renick TR Dream About Me 6 Rafter D Reiners0 0253

$321.25 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2023

NRHA Non Pro31k

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$133.22 Terri Conover-Stroud Gunna Marry Ya 1 Terri Conover-Stroud69 0265

$133.22 David Stroud SHR Kidd Rock 1 David Stroud69 0267

$57.09 Allison Trimble Ohickory Rey 3 Allison Trimble68 0309

$57.09 Jessica Johnson Chics Dig Tinseltown 3 Jessica Johnson68 0281

$0.00 Danielle Cory(Lovold) Tommies Rebel 5 Danielle Cory(Lovold)65.5 0318

$0.00 Vicki Ann Sandvig Pretty Has Cash 6 Steven Sandvig64.5 0257

$0.00 Sabrina Fedorak Vintage Rhythm 7 Sabrina Fedorak64 0258

$0.00 Madison Mangini Majors Special Nite 8 Carole Mangini0 0287

$0.00 Royal Worbets TR Dream About Me 8 Rafter D Reiners0 0253

$0.00 Samantha Zolnosky Rides Like A Porshe 8 Samantha Zolnosky0 0311

$0.00 Karly kopp Sugaway Spooks 11 Karly kopp0 0332

$380.62 Total Class Payback

NRHA Intermediate Non Pro32k

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$141.53 David Stroud SHR Kidd Rock 1 David Stroud69 0267

$141.53 Terri Conover-Stroud Gunna Marry Ya 1 Terri Conover-Stroud69 0265

$30.33 Allison Trimble Ohickory Rey 3 Allison Trimble68 0309

$30.33 Molly Pracht Shootin For Sparkles 3 Molly Pracht68 0297

$30.33 Jessica Johnson Chics Dig Tinseltown 3 Jessica Johnson68 0281

$30.33 Nancy Johnson Cirkleoflife 3 Nancy Johnson68 0282

$0.00 Carley Elder Shine Starr Shine 7 Carley Elder66.5 0252

$0.00 Danielle Cory(Lovold) Tommies Rebel 8 Danielle Cory(Lovold)65.5 0318

$0.00 Vicki Ann Sandvig Pretty Has Cash 9 Steven Sandvig64.5 0257

$0.00 Sabrina Fedorak Vintage Rhythm 10 Sabrina Fedorak64 0258

$0.00 Taryn Bakker Trashy Lil Gunslinger 11 Taryn Bakker0 0232

$0.00 Samantha Zolnosky Rides Like A Porshe 11 Samantha Zolnosky0 0311

$0.00 Karly kopp Sugaway Spooks 13 Karly kopp0 0332

$404.38 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2023

NRHA Limited Non Pro33k

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$127.82 Julia Ruud ARC Kiss My Chic 1 Julia Ruud71.5 0302

$100.43 Zyrenna Greendyke Nuthins Free 2 Jim Greendyk70 0264

$61.63 Allison Trimble Voodoosglock 3 Allison Trimble69.5 0320

$61.63 McKenna Sparrow Coil Up 3 Lise James69.5 0305

$38.80 Terri Conover-Stroud Gunna Marry Ya 5 Terri Conover-Stroud69 0265

$38.80 David Stroud SHR Kidd Rock 5 David Stroud69 0267

$5.48 Jessica Johnson Chics Dig Tinseltown 7 Jessica Johnson68 0281

$5.48 Molly Pracht Shootin For Sparkles 7 Molly Pracht68 0297

$5.48 Xan McAllister Baily Irish Whizkey 7 Xan McAllister68 0289

$5.48 Nancy Johnson Cirkleoflife 7 Nancy Johnson68 0282

$5.48 Allison Trimble Ohickory Rey 7 Allison Trimble68 0309

$0.00 Joey Peschong Shiney Magnum Chic 12 Joey Peschong67.5 0295

$0.00 Tracy Thompson Magnified Chic 12 Tracy Thompson67.5 0307

$0.00 Connie Christensen Champagne N Whizkey 12 Connie Christensen67.5 0246

$0.00 Alexis Tomanelli Made Me Magnum 15 Alexis Tomanelli66.5 0273

$0.00 Christine Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 16 Christine Sinkula66 0304

$0.00 Gloria Grove Providence 33 17 Gloria Grove65.5 0235

$0.00 Gloria Grove Riverama QT Star 18 Gloria Grove65 0237

$0.00 Stephanie Dunkel Revolutionary Step 19 Stephanie Dunkel64.5 0259

$0.00 Sabrina Fedorak Vintage Rhythm 20 Sabrina Fedorak64 0258

$0.00 Whitney Tjoelker Torific Vintage 21 Whitney Tjoelker62 0308

$0.00 Josephine Beck SCS Starshine 22 Josephine Beck0 0234

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Gundealer 22 Casey Hagiwara0 0266

$0.00 Samantha Zolnosky Rides Like A Porshe 22 Samantha Zolnosky0 0311

$0.00 Eric Carlson UB40 22 Eric Carlson0 0226

$0.00 Karly kopp Sugaway Spooks 26 Karly kopp0 0332

$0.00 Gloria Grove Guiltliss 26 Gloria Grove0 0233

$456.51 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2023

NRHA Prime Time Non Pro34k

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$64.60 Cathy Martin Flash of Magnum 1 Cathy Martin70.5 0288

$51.30 Steven Sandvig Gotta Million Bucks 2 Steven Sandvig69.5 0255

$28.50 Terri Conover-Stroud Gunna Marry Ya 3 Terri Conover-Stroud69 0265

$28.50 David Stroud SHR Kidd Rock 3 David Stroud69 0267

$17.10 Dana King HF Mobsta 5 Dana King68.5 0268

$0.00 Karen Elliott Chics Dream Big 6 Karen Elliott68 0254

$0.00 Nancy Johnson Cirkleoflife 6 Nancy Johnson68 0282

$0.00 Tracy Thompson Magnified Chic 8 Tracy Thompson67.5 0307

$0.00 Alexis Tomanelli Made Me Magnum 9 Alexis Tomanelli66.5 0273

$0.00 Vicki Ann Sandvig Pretty Has Cash 10 Steven Sandvig64.5 0257

$0.00 Mary Anne Montgomery My Shiney Gun 11 Mary Anne Montgomery0 0293

$0.00 Debbie Estrin Not Dun Ruff N It 11 Debbie Estrin0 0256

$0.00 Donna Foote Bedazzled Banjo 11 Donna Foote0 0260

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Gundealer 11 Casey Hagiwara0 0266

$0.00 Gloria Grove Guiltliss 11 Gloria Grove0 0233

$0.00 Eric Carlson UB40 11 Eric Carlson0 0226

$190.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2023

WRHA Darren Stancik Non Pro Memorial35k

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$396.00 Julia Ruud ARC Kiss My Chic 1 Julia Ruud71.5 0302

$272.25 Cathy Martin Flash of Magnum 2 Cathy Martin70.5 0288

$235.13 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 3 Janet Hurlburt69.5 0279

$117.56 David Stroud SHR Kidd Rock 4 David Stroud69 0267

$117.56 Terri Conover-Stroud Gunna Marry Ya 4 Terri Conover-Stroud69 0265

$49.50 Dana King HF Mobsta 6 Dana King68.5 0268

$49.50 Chris Palin Magnum Belle Starr 6 Chris Palin68.5 0294

$0.00 Allison Trimble Ohickory Rey 8 Allison Trimble68 0309

$0.00 Karen Elliott Chics Dream Big 8 Karen Elliott68 0254

$0.00 Nancy Johnson Cirkleoflife 8 Nancy Johnson68 0282

$0.00 Xan McAllister Baily Irish Whizkey 8 Xan McAllister68 0289

$0.00 Jessica Johnson Chics Dig Tinseltown 8 Jessica Johnson68 0281

$0.00 Tracy Thompson Magnified Chic 13 Tracy Thompson67.5 0307

$0.00 Alexis Tomanelli Made Me Magnum 14 Alexis Tomanelli66.5 0273

$0.00 Danielle Cory(Lovold) Tommies Rebel 15 Danielle Cory(Lovold)65.5 0318

$0.00 Sabrina Fedorak Vintage Rhythm 16 Sabrina Fedorak64 0258

$0.00 Samantha Zolnosky Rides Like A Porshe 17 Samantha Zolnosky0 0311

$0.00 Eric Carlson UB40 17 Eric Carlson0 0226

$0.00 Donna Foote Bedazzled Banjo 17 Donna Foote0 0260

$1,237.50 Total Class Payback

NRHA Youth 13 & Under37

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$12.00 Zyrenna Greendyke Nuthins Free 1 Jim Greendyk69 0264

$4.00 Deziray Allen Sumthintallnstrong 2 Kathi Neilsen68 0249

$4.00 McKenna Sparrow Coil Up 2 Lise James68 0305

$0.00 Harlyn Heule Tuckered Lil Chic(LEASE) 4 Harlyn Heule67 0243

$20.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2023

NRHA Youth 14-1838

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$13.50 Kaitlin Mitchell Melodys Steppin Out 1 Kaitlin Mitchell71 0326

$10.50 Kassady Helsen Gunners White Trash 2 Andrea Rossmeier69 0220

$6.00 Josephine Beck SCS Starshine 3 Josephine Beck66 0234

$0.00 Kalina Olmstead Magnum 
Chickdraw(LEASE)

4 Kalina Olmstead59 0244

$0.00 Maeghan Cordis Spooks The One 5 Maeghan Cordis51 0248

$0.00 Karly kopp Sugaway Spooks 6 Karly kopp0 0332

$30.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Short Stirrup 39

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$6.00 Harlyn Heule Tuckered Lil Chic(LEASE) 1 Harlyn Heule69.5 0243

$0.00 Azalea phillips Spicy Chic Dreams 2 Lynn Johnson0 0450

$6.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Open40L

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$152.25 Matt McAuslan Ohickory Rey 1 Allison Trimble72 0309

$114.19 Nicole Renick Can I Get N Amen 2 Sally Sutherland71.5 0306

$76.13 Jim Greendyk Coded N Color 3 Gail Derksen71 0231

$38.06 Adam Johnson Dancing Spook 4 Terri Conover-Stroud70.5 0261

$0.00 Adam Johnson Exxes And Ohhs 5 Terri Conover-Stroud68.5 0263

$0.00 Jim Greendyk Lookathemsparks 6 Charolette Oostenbrink(Van 67.5 0262

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Majors Special Nite
ajors Special Nite

7 Carole Mangini0 0287

$0.00 Adam Johnson Nsteadywiththemob 7 Sky River Equestrian0 0280

$0.00 Nicole Renick High and Mighty 7 Kylie Robinson0 0299

$0.00 Nicole Renick Spook Electric 7 Lori Houser0 0274

$0.00 David Stroud SHR Kidd Rock 11 David Stroud0 0267

$380.63 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2023

NRHA Intermediate Open41L

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$178.50 Jim Greendyk Coded N Color 1 Gail Derksen71 0231

$59.50 Heath Jones Lightsabers N Smoke 2 Heath Jones67.5 0334

$59.50 Jim Greendyk Lookathemsparks 2 Charolette Oostenbrink(Van 67.5 0262

$0.00 Andrea Rossmeier PSU Shesa Fancee Gun 4 Sharon Delany0 0301

$297.50 Total Class Payback

NRHA Limited Open42L

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$148.50 Jim Greendyk Coded N Color 1 Gail Derksen71 0231

$49.50 Heath Jones Lightsabers N Smoke 2 Heath Jones67.5 0334

$49.50 Jim Greendyk Lookathemsparks 2 Charolette Oostenbrink(Van 67.5 0262

$0.00 Andrea Rossmeier Chics Hollywood Boy 4 Kathy Abundis57 0201

$0.00 Andrea Rossmeier PSU Shesa Fancee Gun 5 Sharon Delany0 0301

$247.50 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2023

Am Warm UpAMWU

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Lori Bowkett Revolutionary Shootin 0 Lori Bowkett0 0222

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Gundealer 0 Casey Hagiwara0 0266

$0.00 Nancy Johnson Cirkleoflife 0 Nancy Johnson0 0282

$0.00 Nicole Renick TR Dream About Me 0 Rafter D Reiners0 0253

$0.00 Linda McKay Stoppin The Mob 0 Linda McKay0 0290

$0.00 Mary Anne Montgomery My Shiney Gun 0 Mary Anne Montgomery0 0293

$0.00 Adam Johnson Exxes And Ohhs 0 Terri Conover-Stroud0 0263

$0.00 Linda McKay Stoppin The Mob 0 Linda McKay0 0290

$0.00 Lori Bowkett Target Practicin 0 Lori Bowkett0 0224

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Gundealer 0 Casey Hagiwara0 0266

$0.00 Lori Bowkett Revolutionary Shootin 0 Lori Bowkett0 0222

$0.00 Mary Anne Montgomery My Shiney Gun 0 Mary Anne Montgomery0 0293

$0.00 Alex Berthiaume Genuine 66 0 Alex Berthiaume0 0238

$0.00 Lori Houser Spook Electric 0 Lori Houser0 0274

$0.00 Patricia Shores Robostop 0 Patricia Shores0 0303

$0.00 Nicole Renick High and Mighty 0 Kylie Robinson0 0299

$0.00 Adam Johnson Nsteadywiththemob 0 Sky River Equestrian0 0280

$0.00 Dana King HF Mobsta 0 Dana King0 0268

$0.00 Dana King HF Mobsta 0 Dana King0 0268

$0.00 Dana King HF Mobsta 0 Dana King0 0268

$0.00 Adam Johnson Exxes And Ohhs 0 Terri Conover-Stroud0 0263

$0.00 Madison Mangini Majors Special Nite 0 Carole Mangini0 0287

$0.00 Lori Bowkett Target Practicin 0 Lori Bowkett0 0224

$0.00 Cathy Martin Flash of Magnum 0 Cathy Martin0 0288

$0.00 David Stroud SHR Kidd Rock 0 David Stroud0 0267

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 0 Janet Hurlburt0 0279

$0.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2023

PM WarmupPMWU

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Tim Beck Chex This Chics Steps 0 Tim Beck0 0236

$0.00 Kalina Olmstead Magnum 
Chickdraw(LEASE)

0 Kalina Olmstead0 0244

$0.00 Victoria Nelson Sheza Beautiful Shine 0 Brian Knutson0 0312

$0.00 Chris Palin Magnum Belle Starr 0 Chris Palin0 0294

$0.00 Eric Carlson UB40 0 Eric Carlson0 0226

$0.00 Jimmy Brown Nu Delta Enterprise 0 Lisa Emtman0 0242

$0.00 Eric Carlson UB40 0 Eric Carlson0 0226

$0.00 Sandra Kolberg Electric Johnny Cash 0 Sandra Kolberg0 0285

$0.00 Hubert Heule DC The Master Spark 0 Bar K2 Ranch0 0247

$0.00 Tim Beck Chex This Chics Steps 0 Tim Beck0 0236

$0.00 Nicole Renick Made Me Magnum 0 Alexis Tomanelli0 0273

$0.00 Steven Sandvig Gotta Million Bucks 0 Steven Sandvig0 0255

$0.00 Vicki Ann Sandvig Pretty Has Cash 0 Steven Sandvig0 0257

$0.00 Adam Johnson Gunna Marry Ya 0 David Stroud0 0265

$0.00 Adam Johnson Dancing Spook 0 Terri Conover-Stroud0 0261

$0.00 Debbie Hunter Baileys Muddslide 0 David Stroud0 0276

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Spooky Voodoo 0 Blake Westhoff0 0314

$0.00 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 0 Valerie Johnston0 0277

$0.00 Jimmy Brown Epic Vision 0 Valerie Johnston0 0275

$0.00 Jimmy Brown Nu Delta Enterprise 0 Lisa Emtman0 0242

$0.00 Tiffany McAuslan Providence 33 0 Gloria Grove0 0235

$0.00 Wade Rawlins Gunninforasmartremedy 0 Terry Ziegler0 0298

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Guiltliss 0 Gloria Grove0 0233

$0.00 Harlyn Heule Tuckered Lil Chic(LEASE) 0 Harlyn Heule0 0243

$0.00 Gloria Grove Riverama QT Star 0 Gloria Grove0 0237

$0.00 Hubert Heule Smart Talker 0 Luc Gosselin0 0241

$0.00 Nicole Renick TR Dream About Me 0 Rafter D Reiners0 0253

$0.00 Cindy Carlson Gunashine 0 Cindy Carlson0 0225

$0.00 Cindy Carlson Gunashine 0 Cindy Carlson0 0225

$0.00 Allison Trimble Voodoosglock 0 Allison Trimble0 0320

$0.00 Allison Trimble Voodoosglock 0 Allison Trimble0 0320
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$0.00 Whitney Kennedy Spicy Chic Dreams 0 Lynn Johnson0 0284

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 0 Gloria Grove0 0239

$0.00 Julia Ruud ARC Kiss My Chic 0 Julia Ruud0 0302

$0.00 Afton McKinlay My Jessy Spook 0 Debbie McKinlay0 0291

$0.00 Molly Pracht Shootin For Sparkles 0 Molly Pracht0 0297

$0.00 Xan McAllister Baily Irish Whizkey 0 Xan McAllister0 0289

$0.00 Sabrina Fedorak Vintage Rhythm 0 Sabrina Fedorak0 0258

$0.00 Terri Hunter Babyface Mobster 0 Terri Hunter0 0278

$0.00 Karder L Blow CD Smart Reminic 0 Karder L Blow0 0240

$0.00 Whitney Tjoelker Torific Vintage 0 Whitney Tjoelker0 0308

$0.00 McKenna Sparrow Coil Up 0 Lise James0 0305

$0.00 McKenna Sparrow Coil Up 0 Lise James0 0305

$0.00 Nicole Renick Can I Get N Amen 0 Sally Sutherland0 0306

$0.00 Christine Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 0 Christine Sinkula0 0304

$0.00 Joey Peschong Shiney Magnum Chic 0 Joey Peschong0 0295

$0.00 Karen Elliott Chics Dream Big 0 Karen Elliott0 0254

$0.00 Audry Henning Nothinbeats Chocolat 0 Audry Henning0 0272

$0.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA The Classic 2023

Pro Am ClassPRO

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Julia Ruud ARC Kiss My Chic 1 Julia Ruud73 0302

$0.00 Vicki Ann Sandvig Pretty Has Cash 2 Steven Sandvig72 0257

$0.00 Molly Pracht Shootin For Sparkles 3 Molly Pracht71.5 0297

$0.00 David Stroud SHR Kidd Rock 4 David Stroud71 0267

$0.00 Joey Peschong Shiney Magnum Chic 4 Joey Peschong71 0295

$0.00 McKenna Sparrow Coil Up 4 Lise James71 0305

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt ARC Magnum PI 7 Janet Hurlburt70.5 0279

$0.00 Mary Anne Montgomery My Shiney Gun 7 Mary Anne Montgomery70.5 0293

$0.00 Gloria Grove Riverama QT Star 9 Gloria Grove70 0237

$0.00 Eric Carlson UB40 10 Eric Carlson69.5 0226

$0.00 Zyrenna Greendyke Nuthins Free 10 Jim Greendyk69.5 0264

$0.00 Valerie Johnston CR Smart Girl Shine 12 Valerie Johnston69 0277

$0.00 Josephine Beck SCS Starshine 13 Josephine Beck68.5 0234

$0.00 Debbie Hunter Baileys Muddslide 14 David Stroud68 0276

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 15 Gloria Grove67.5 0239

$0.00 Christine Sinkula Little Miss Banjo 16 Christine Sinkula66 0304

$0.00 Maeghan Cordis Spooks The One 16 Maeghan Cordis66 0248

$0.00 Rita Burnett CR Smart Chic Dance 18 Rita Burnett65.5 0251

$0.00 Terri Conover-Stroud Gunna Marry Ya 18 Terri Conover-Stroud65.5 0265

$0.00 Cindy Carlson Gunashine 20 Cindy Carlson0 0225

$0.00 Total Class Payback

Total Payback $29,973.39

Monday, June 5, 2023 Page 31 of 31

©  Form Created by: Reinerware Reining Horse Show Management Software  © 2010Deborah Fortner www.reinerware.com 


